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PLANS HOLDER LIST 
D3 Radio Towers - Eolia & Fairmount 

9-091030 
Bid Opening Date – October 30, 2009 @3:00 PM 

 
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

A & W Communications 
Tom White 
100 N. Main, PO Box 66 
Eolia, MO 63344 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Sabre Towers and Poles 
 
2101 Murray Street, PO Box 658 
Sioux City, IA 51111 

Phone No. 573-485-3500  1-800-530-5763 Phone No. 800-369-6699 
Fax No.       Fax No. 712-224-1601 
Email twhite@aw-comm.com Email sale@sabrecom.com, 

megothier@sabrecom.com,  
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Mercury Construction, Inc 
Ryan Smith 
315 Lemay Ferry Road Suite 114 
St. Louis, MO 63125 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Skyview Construction & Engineering, Inc 
John Patke 
101 Skyview Lane 
Labadie, MO 63055 

Phone No. 314-544-1107  cell 314-565-9854 Phone No. 636-742-3443 cell 314-315-2621 
Fax No. 314-544-0708 Fax No. 636-451-2755 
Email rsmith@mercurycom.net Email skyview742@aol.com 
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Wireless Horizon Towering  
Larry Heisler 
7870 Mexico Road 
St. Peters, MO 63376 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

ROHN Products, LLC 
Amy Mercer  
6718 W. Plank Road  
Peoria, IL 61604 

Phone No. 636-397-1341 cell 314-614-9708 Phone No. 309-633-6817 
Fax No. 636-397-1416 Fax No. 309-633-2698 
Email larry.heisler@wirelesshorizoninc.com Email Amy.Mercer@rohnnet.com 
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Capital Tower & Communications, Inc 
Tony Martin 
13330 Amberly Road  
PO Box 273 
Waverly Nebraska 68462  

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No. 402.786.3333 Phone No.       
Fax No. 402.786.3339 Fax No.       
Email tonym@capitaltower.com Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       
Email       Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       




